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Anne Louise Wignall

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Anne Louise Wignall
Postcode SY2 6LG

Date of birth November 1958
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

HEALTHWATCH SHROPSHIRE
AGE UK SHROPSHIRE TELFORD &
WREKIN

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SHROPSHIRE WILDLIFE TRUST
AGE UK STW TRADING LTD

THE BORN FREE FOUNDATION
CRUSE BEREAVEMENT SUPPORT
VEGETARIAN SOCIETY OF THE
UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED (THE)
RSPCA ASSURED LIMITED
R.S.P.C.A. TRADING LIMITED
R.S.P.C.A. PENSION SCHEME
LIMITED

COMPASSION IN WORLD FARMING
INTERNATIONAL

NATIONAL SOCIETY AGAINST
FACTORY FARMING LIMITED(THE)
FARM LIVESTOCK TRUST LIMITED
COMPASSION IN WORLD FARMING
(TRADING COMPANY) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
08415314
04292896

Number

00729746
10069079
03603432
00638709
00959115

02723670

01072608

01056719

04590804

01335233

01521645
02998256

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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906790346

906790346
4 The Creative Quarter
Shrewsbury Business Park
Shrewsbury
Shropshire

British

App. Date
26/01/2014
14/09/2010

App. Date
23/10/2019
17/03/2016
01/02/2015
11/05/2010
15/09/2007

04/07/2007
04/07/2007
02/06/2003
14/11/2002

18/07/2002

18/07/2002
24/09/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/06/2022

04/03/2019
01/11/2012
26/02/2009
01/07/2009
02/07/2008
04/12/2003
27/02/2009
04/05/2007

04/05/2007
28/07/2006

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



